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FIRST LAST OFFICE EMAIL CONTACT

Tania Rempert District 210 school board rempert@msn.com (708) 404-0559

Tammy Dransfeldt School Board

Charity Collins Manhattan District 114 School Board Member collinscharity@gmail.com (708) 710-1578

Melissa Dopke Will County School District 92 Board melissa.dopke@gmail.com (815) 834-1951

Donny Donowitz School Board

DeMetrice Mimi Johnson Will County Regional Office of Education yoursoulsister@yahoo.com (312) 275-6709

Donald Hantson Summit Hill 161 School Board DHANTSON@YAHOO.COM (708) 497-5685

Anna Briscoe Mokena School Board 159

Roger Bettenhausen School Board Member roger.bettenhausen@gmail.com (815) 370-5426

Colleen LaMonte Mokena 159 School Board ColleenFor159@gmail.com (847) 732-4153

Nichelle Tomalewicz school board N.Tomalewicz@gmail.com (815) 955-8264

Arthur Macias Peotone Community Unit 207U School Board Trustee arthur.macias1@gmail.com (630) 215-8635

Joy Murphy school board m7mrp@aol.com (815) 999-1718

Dawn Love Peotone community unit district 207U dawnlove123182@gmail.com (815) 405-3814

william martin school borad district 86 martin6205@sbcglobal.net (815) 341-9496

Durdana Rahman Member of the Regional Board of School Trustees durdana.rahman@gmail.com (630) 312-0025

Toni Galan School Board

Rhonda Starklauf School Board rhondastarklauf@yahoo.com (815) 210-1220

Matthew Pritz District 86 School Board mpritz0751@gmail.com (815) 693-3338

Dawn Love Peotone community unit dist 207U dawnlove123182@gmail.com (815) 405-3814

Dave Skorupa Joliet District 204

Richard Dombrowski Member of Regional Board of School Trustees

Zyan Navarra School Board Zyanwilven@yahoo.com (815) 931-0538

Tara Robinson Peotone School Board Trobinson1031@gmail.com (630) 401-9855

Rajesh Pillai Public School District 202 School Board Member anari78@gmail.com (518) 423-1258

Durdana Rahman Reg Board of School Trustee, Will County durdana.rahman@gmail.com (630) 312-0025

Christopher Lucchetti Lincoln Way Community High School District 210 chrislucch@gmail.com

Christine Lynn School Board clbteach@gmail.com (815) 546-7492

Larry Hermen School Board member LHERMEN@GMAIL.COM (708) 508-2765

Andrew Lopez Chaney Monge
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Craig Jeffers School Board

David Rush NLSD 122 School Board drush88@yahoo.com (815) 218-3269

Tim Stoub School Board tstoub77@gmail.com (708) 834-4244

John Maxedon School Board - Peotone 207U John.m.maxedon@gmail.com (708) 305-6890

Yanmei Liang IPSD 204 mayliang112233@gmail.com (630) 506-2094

John Doe School Board

Angelina Caldwell Channahon School Board angiecaldwell5@gmail.com (815) 791-2179

kathleen kennedy trustee kkennedy34780@comcast.net (815) 347-1971

Amy Berk School Board Summit Hill 161 barbie1021@comcast.net (708) 334-7784

Michael Grace Reed Custer School District mike.grace@rc255.net (815) 278-0612

Richard Dombrowski Will County Regional Board of School Trustees richdombrow@aol.com (815) 353-1047

Grant Ferkaluk Will County District 92 Ferk27@hotmail.com (708) 932-4539

Devin Dransfelbt Reed Custer School District

Anne Klupshas School Board PSD 202 aklupshas80@gmai.com (779) 707-6464

John Lettiere Summit Hill School District 161 lettiere.john@gmail.com (708) 359-8774

Ann Zaremba Frankfort CCSD No. 157-C annzaremba@gmail.com (815) 277-1135

Michael Travis Lockport 205 School Board

Patrick Sweeney Union District 81

Zyan Navarra School Board - Lockport

Rick Todd Plainfield School District 202 rtodd1996@yahoo.com (815) 735-6753

Adrianna Feliciano-Washington School Board Member Will County District 92 adriannafel@yahoo.com (708) 941-4933

Karen Duering Elwood School Board

Ann Lopez-Caneva Lockport Township H.S.

Kathleen Baxter Plainfield School Board kb3307@aol.com (815) 436-9459

Brenda Mitchell Crete Monee-201U School Board byeandbye@comcast.net (708) 275-6418

chere'se williams regional office of education (312) 388-2437

Ashley Belt Beecher 200U School Board ashleyebelt@gmail.com (785) 418-2627

Kevin DeSchaaf Homer 33C School Board kevin.deschaaf@gmail.com (708) 218-0956

Ana Krstic School Board krstica220@yahoo.com (630) 864-9024

Melissa Chandarana Homer 33C School Board amc14342@gmail.com (630) 479-1136

Katrina Plese Wilmington School Board District 209 kpaddick2@gmail.com (815) 476-4459

Gwen Ulmer Joliet Public School 86 - East Side

Lou Ann Johnson Lockport HS 205

Derek Breen School board district 17 Djbreen70@gmail.com (815) 790-8049



Mark Griglione Troy School Board

Angela Stadler School Board astad@att.net (815) 210-0003

Mason Pina School Board masonpina01@gmail.com (708) 879-1861

Paul Aleck Frankfort CCSD No. 157-C Paul@Aleckplumbing.com (708) 516-7479

Ryamond Moland School Board (815) 218-7310

Alexis Romero Board member

Brett Cosich Frankfort CCSD No. 157-C bcosich@provenit.com (773) 580-3239

James Garecki Will County D 92

Lizbeth Cardenas Board member liz.cardenas.lc@gmail.com (815) 616-6125

James Cann School Board

Cira Linko School board Cecontos@yahoo.com (815) 671-2021

Kelli Molck District 88 board member Kelli.molck@gmail.com (815) 582-8521

Emily Biegel Lincoln-Way CHSC No. 210 School Board Member emilybiegel@gmail.com (815) 263-8038

Barbara Steffen Manhattan 114 School Board pto114barb@gmail.com (815) 530-3646

Catherine Besler Troy school Board cathdubrick@Hotmail.com (779) 456-1480

Lorraine Guerrero Neumayer JTHS Board

Della Travis Fairmont Dist. School Board

Aaron Raatjes New Lenox School District 122 School Board Aaronraatjes@hotmail.com (708) 408-4241

Mineko Iwasaki School Board

Deadra Stokes Lincoln Way District 210 Board of Education dstokes@clg-lawfirm.com (708) 283-5900

James Piccaso Valley View School Board 365u jamespiccaso@yahoo.com

Scott Duensing Joliet Township High School Board of Education asduensing@gmail.com (815) 791-4437

Joe Pope Channahon School District 17 School Board joeypope@hotmail.com

Ken Shepherd Fairmont District 89

James Martin Summit Hill 161 School Board

Jennifer Wedic Ellwood School Board jrad43@hotmail.com (815) 954-5882

Margaret Bosonetta Ellwood School Board mcbdrb@icloud.com (815) 370-3134

Jesse Morris School Board jlmorris69@yahoo.com (815) 914-5191

Gerald Dene Troy School Board

Kaitlin Mason District 88 School Board kait.mcmurtry@gmail.com (708) 295-6594

James Fuglsang School District 88 Board jfuglsang@bsd111.org (708) 932-3322

Susan Haven District 86 School Board suehaven05@yahoo.com (602) 309-0885

Kaitlin Mason District 88 School Board kait.mcmurtry@gmail.com (708) 295-6594

Louis Spoonhaur Fairmont School District



NELSON ALBRECHT Crete-Monee CM201U albrecht.district7@gmail.com (708) 793-6530

Scott Mancke Manhattan SD 114 Board Member digger157@att.ney (815) 530-5747

Patricia Workman School Board

Barbara Seiden PSD202 School Board barbaraseiden@yahoo.com (312) 953-1930

Robert Giannasi School Board District 202 Plainfield nickgiannasi1@gmail.com (847) 989-2546

Michelle Bozarth Beecher School Board Bozarth_michelle@yahoo.com (708) 654-9835

victor zack valley view school board

Beth Butkus Steger School District 194 Board of Education bbutkus@sd194.org (708) 207-2335

Michael Sarek Steger School District 194 Board of Education msarek@sd194.org (708) 724-9496

Elizabeth Campbell Valley View School Board

Kristopher O'Connor NLSD 122 kris@ivyleaguekids.org (815) 260-7960

Michael Sarek Steger School District 194 Board of Education msarek@sd194.org (708) 724-9496

Debra Page Steger School District 194 Board of Education Dpage@sd194.org (708) 754-1115

Susan Finnin Edwards Steger School District 194 Board of Education sedwards@sd194.org (708) 935-4073

Michele Helsel Steger School District 194 Board of Education mhelsel@sd194.org (708) 906-3363

Heather Lurvey School Board 033 hnlurvey@gmail.com (850) 624-4027

Mark Ott Jr. NLSD 122 markott3@gmail.com (815) 666-9979

James Mitchem School Board Member Valley View 365U mitchemja57@gmail.com (708) 305-8069

Janet Paulmeier Beecher 200U School Board paulmeier5@att.net (708) 946-6464

albert haring new lenox district 122 hering1@sbcglobal.net (815) 485-5819

James Boudouris Valley View

Bryan Ogrizovich Troy 30 C School Board

Leonel Venegas Valley View School Board Member leonel.venegas@comcast.net (815) 822-6040

Kevin DeSchaaf Homer 33C School Board kevin.deschaaf@gmail.com (708) 218-0956

janean jackson Troy nefertitti69@gmail.com (815) 280-9800

Rod Westfall Plainfield District 202 School Board

Karen DeFilippis Homer 33C School Board Karen.a.defilippis@gmail.com (708) 860-9418

David Hook Laraway 70c School Board of Education siufilm2000@comcast.net (708) 404-3639

Edward Palmisano Beecher 200u School Board Member edpalm@sbcglobal.net (708) 220-6949

Cheryl Roop School Board Member roopc@cm201u.org (708) 307-0120

Richard Dombrowski Will County Regional Office of Education richdombrow@aol.com (815) 353-1047

Stephen Chamblee ROCKDALE SCH DIST 84 countypd@aol.com (815) 302-4072

David Koch School Board PSD 202 dwkoch61@gmail.com (815) 483-9026

Joseph Kosteck Lincoln Way District 210 Board of Education JKosteck@aol.com (815) 806-2950



Stephanie Herandez School Board

Marge Fleet Laraway CCSD 70C School Board (815) 723-1893

Laura Garrett School Board

Aaron Janik Lincoln Way Community High School District 210 aaronpjanik@gmail.com (815) 739-7154

Terry Doyle School Board

Steve Babich School Board

James Boudouris ValleyView School Board

Timothy Cragg Wilmington School Board Dist 209

Ronald Hopkins Laraway School Board rocu00@yahoo.com

Kris Van Duyne Reed Custer CUSD 255U School Board knavanduyne@sbcglobal.net (815) 351-4837

Jennifer Rudolph Homer Consolidated 33C school board Jrudolphh33c@gmail.com (708) 846-1811

Emily Dotzenrod Manhattan 114 School Board edotzenrod@gmail.com (630) 669-6169

Stefanie McCleish School Board Member spehr7@gmail.com (708) 299-7833

Robert Smith Plainfield 202 School Board rsmith5371@gmail.com (815) 436-9424

Lisa Zielinski School Board Member zielinskil@mokena159.org (773) 597-8941

Anna Briscoe School Board Member briscoea@mokena159.org (773) 485-5345

Eric Bush School Board Member bushe@mokena159.org (815) 210-8742

Jim Andresen School Board Member andresenj@mokena159.org (815) 955-3556

Sabrina Price Troy CCSD 30-C School Board Sabrina_L_Price@yahoo.com (815) 693-0311


